
Day Date Time Home Visitor Facility Type
Tue 12/3/2024 5:00 PM Westbury HS the Academy HS Westbury HS League

Fri 12/6/2024 5:00 PM Lynbrook HS
South Side HS the Academy HS Adelphi University League

Mon 12/16/2024 5:00 PM
Levittown Division HS

East Meadow HS 
MacArthur Senior HS

the Academy HS
Nassau County 
Aquatic Center  

Eisenhower Park
League

Wed 1/8/2024 5:00 PM Hewlett HS the Academy HS George W. Hewlett HS League
Thur 1/9/2024 5:00 PM Oceanside HS the Academy HS Friedberg JCC League
Tue 1/14/2024 5:00 PM  Massapequa HS the Academy HS Adelphi University League
Thur 1/16/2024 5:00 PM Valley Stream District the Academy HS Adelphi University League



Day Date Time Home Visitor Type
Tue 12/3/2024 5:00 PM Roosevelt High School the Academy HS League

Mon 12/9/2024 5:00 PM the Academy HS Uniondale HS League

Mon 12/16/2024 5:00 PM the Academy HS Hempstead HS League
Wed 12/18/2024 5:00 PM the Academy HS Massapequa HS League
Sat 12/21/2024 12:00 PM Herricks HS the Academy HS League

Thur 1/2/2025 6:30 PM East Meadow HS the Academy HS League
Fri 1/10/2025 5:00 PM Hicksville HS the Academy HS League

Wed 1/15/2025 5:00 PM Farmingdale Senior HS the Academy HS League
Sat 1/18/2025 12:00 PM Westbury HS the Academy HS League

Sun 1/22/2025 5:00 PM the Academy HS Freinds Academy Non-
League

Sat 1/25/2025 12:00 PM the Academy HS Plainview Old Bethpage 
JFK HS League

Tue 1/28/2025 5:00 PM the Academy HS Oceanside HS League
Sat 2/1/2025 11:00 AM Clara Barton HS Clara Barton HS League
Mon 2/3/2025 5:00 PM the Academy HS Freeport HS League
Sat 2/8/2025 12:00 PM Port Washington HS the Academy HS League



Day Date Time Home Visitor Facility Type

Mon 11/25/2024 6:00 PM
WT Class A Conference 

1 & 2 
WT Class B Conference 3

the Academy HS St. Anthonys Weight Throw

Tue 12/3/2024 6:30 PM
Calhoun HS
Carey HS
 Clarke HS

the Academy HS St. Anthonys League

Thur 12/12/2024 6:30 PM
Calhoun HS
Carey HS
 Clarke HS

the Academy HS St. Anthonys League

Tue 12/17/2024 6:30 PM
Bellmore JFK HS
East Meadow HS 

Elmont Memorial HS
the Academy HS St. Anthonys League

Fri 12/20/2024 6:30 PM
WT Class A Conference 

1&2 
WT Class B Conference 3 

the Academy HS St. Anthonys League

Wed 1/8/2025 6:30 PM

Carey High School
Levittown Division HS
East Rockaway Junior 

Senior HS

the Academy HS  St. Anthonys League

Fri 1/10/2025 6:30 PM
WT Class A Conference 

1 & 2 
WT Class B Conference 3

the Academy HS St. Anthonys Weight Throw

Mon 1/13/2025 6:30 PM

WT Class B Conference 4 
Bellmore JFK HS

Bethpage Senior HS the Academy HS St. Anthonys Conference
Championship

Fri 1/24/2025 6:30 PM
WT Class A Conference 

1 & 2 
WT Class B Conference 3

the Academy HS St. Anthonys Weight Throw

Thur 1/30/2025 6:30 PM
WT Class B Conference 4 
WT Class C Conference 

5&6
the Academy HS St. Anthonys Frosh/Soph

Wed 2/5/2025 6:30 PM
WT Class B Conference 

3&4 
Calhoun HS

the Academy HS St. Anthonys
County

Champion-
ships

Mon 2/10/2025 6:30 PM
WT Class A Conference 

1 & 2 
WT Class B Conference 3

the Academy HS St. Anthonys State Qualifier

Tue 2/14/2025 9:00 AM Ocean Breeze Invitational the Academy HS Ocean Breeze Invitational



Day Date Time Home Visitor Type

Mon 12/9/2024 5:00 PM Westbury HS the Academy HS League

Thur 12/12/2024 5:00 PM the Academy HS Plainview Old Bethpage 
JFK HS League

Sat 12/21/2024 10:00 AM the Academy HS (Uniondale) Herricks HS League

Mon 12/23/2024 10:00 AM  North Shore HS the Academy HS Non-League
Fri 1/3/2025 5:00 PM  Wheatley HS the Academy HS Non-League
Tue 1/7/2025 10:00 AM East Meadow HS the Academy HS League
Fri 1/10/2025 5:00 PM Port Washington HS Farmingdale Senior HS League

Wed 1/15/2025 5:00 PM the Academy HS Farmingdale HS League
Sat 1/18/2025 10:00 AM  the Academy HS (Uniondale) Westbury HS League

Sat 1/25/2025 10:00 AM Plainview Old Bethpage JFK 
HS the Academy HS League

Fri 1/31/2025 5:00 PM Herricks HS the Academy HS League
Wed 2/5/2025 5:00 PM the Academy HS East Meadow HS League
Sat 2/8/2025 5:00 PM the Academy HS (Uniondale)  Port Washington HS League
Tue 2/11/2025 7:00 PM Farmingdale S HS the Academy HS League



Day Date Time Home Visitor Facility Type

Sat 11/30/2024 11:00 AM Roslyn HS the Academy HS Roslyn HS Main Gym Scrimmage

Sat 11/30/2024 11:00 AM Roslyn HS the Academy HS Roslyn HS North Gym Scrimmage

Mon 12/2/2024 5:00 PM
 

 St. Marys the Academy HS  St. Mary’s HS Scrimmage
Non-League

Mon 12/9/2024 7:00 PM Westbury HS the Academy HS Westbury HS League

Thu 12/12/2024 7:00 PM  the Academy HS Plainview Old 
BetHpage JFK HS the Academy HS League

Mon 12/16/2024 6:30 PM Broome St. Academy 
HS tthe Academy HS Nassau Coaches

Assoc.

Scrimmage
Out of

Section

Sat 12/21/2024 12:00 PM Herricks HS  the Academy HS the Academy  
HS (Uniondale) League

Mon 12/23/2024 12:00 PM North Shore HS   the Academy HS North Shore HS Non-League
Fri 12/27/2024 12:00 PM  Plainedge Senior HS   the Academy HS Plainedge HS Tournament
Fri 1/3/2025 7:00 PM The Wheatley HS the Academy HS The Wheatley HS Non-League
Tue 1/7/2025 7:00 PM East Meadow HS the Academy HS East Meadow HS League
Fri 1/10/2025 7:00 PM Port Washington HS  the Academy HS Paul D. Schreiber HS League

Wed 1/15/2025 7:00 PM  the Academy HS Farmingdale SHS  the Academy HS League

Sat 1/18/2025 12:00 PM the Academy HS Westbury HS the Academy 
HS (Uniondale)  League

Sat 1/25/2025 12:00 PM Plainview Old  
Bethpage JFK HS  the Academy HS Plainview Old 

Bethpage JFK HS League

Fri 1/31/2025 7:00 PM Herricks HS  the Academy HS Herricks HS League

Sat 2/1/2025 11:00 AM Clara Barton HS the Academy HS  Clara Barton HS Out of
Section

Wed 2/5/2025 7:00 PM  the Academy HS East Meadow HS  the Academy HS League

Sat 2/8/2025 12:00 PM  the Academy HS Port Washington 
HS

the Academy 
HS (Uniondale) League

Tue 2/11/2025 5:00 PM Farmingdale SHS the Academy HS Farmingdale SHS League



Day Date Time Home Visitor Facility Type

Mon 11/25/2024 6:00 PM WT Class A Conference 1 & 2 
WT Class B Conference 3 the Academy HS St. Anthonys Weight Throw

Tue 12/3/2024 6:30 PM
Calhoun High School
Carey High School
Clarke High School

the Academy HS St. Anthonys League

Thur 12/12/2024 6:30 PM
Calhoun High School
Carey High School
Clarke High School

the Academy HS St. Anthonys League

Tue 12/17/2024 6:30 PM
Bellmore JFK HS 
East Meadow HS

Elmont Memorial HS
the Academy HS  St.  Anthonys League

Fri 12/20/2024 6:30 PM WT Class A Conference 1 & 2 
WT Class B Conference 3 the Academy HS St.  Anthonys League

Wed 1/8/2025 6:30 PM
 Carey HS

Levittown Division HS 
 East Rockaway JSHS

the Academy HS St.  Anthonys League

Fri 1/10/2025 6:30  PM WT Class A Conference 1 & 2 
WT Class B Conference 3 the Academy HS St.  Anthonys Weight Throw

Mon 1/13/2025 6:30  PM
WT Class B Conference 4 

Bellmore JFK HS
Bethpage Senior HS

the Academy HS St.  Anthonys Conference
Championship

Fri 1/24/2025 6:30  PM WT Class A Conference 1 & 2 
WT Class B Conference 3 the Academy HS St.  Anthonys Weight Throw

Thur 1/30/2025 6:30  PM  WT Class B Conference 4 
WT Class C Conference 5 & 6 the Academy HS St.  Anthonys Frosh/Soph

Wed 2/5/2025 6:30  PM WT Class B Conference 3 & 4
vs Calhoun High School the Academy HS St. Anthonys County

Championships

Mon 2/10/2025 6:30  PM WT Class A Conference 1 & 2 
WT Class B Conference 3 the Academy HS St.  Anthonys State Qualifier

Tue 2/14/2025 9:00 AM Ocean Breeze Invitational the Academy HS Ocean Breeze Invitational



Day Date Time Home Visitor Facility Type

Thur 11/21/2024 4:45 PM the Academy MS West Hempstead MS the Academy MS League

Mon 11/25/2024 4:45 PM Island Park MS the Academy MS Island Park MS League

Tue 12/3/2024 4:45 PM East Rockaway JSHS the Academy MS East Rockaway JSHS League
Fri 12/6/2024 4:45 PM Roosevelt MS the Academy MS Roosevelt MS League

Wed 12/11/2024 4:45 PM  Lawrence Road MS the Academy MS  Lawrence Road MS League
Mon 12/16/2024 4:45 PM the Academy MS Turtle Hook MS the Academy MS League

Thur 12/19/2024 4:45 PM Hempstead MS the Academy MS Alverta B.Gray
Schultz MS League

Wed 1/6/2025 4:45 PM  tthe Academy MS Malverne MS the Academy MS League
Thur 1/9/2025 4:45 PM Lawrence MS the Academy MS Lawrence MS League
Thur 1/16/2025 5:00 PM tthe Academy MS Island Park MS the Academy MS League



Day Date Time Home Visitor Facility Type

Fri 11/22/2024 4:45 PM Malverne MS the Academy MS Malverne MS League

Mon 12/2/2024 4:45 PM the Academy MS Roosevelt MS the Academy MS League

Thur 12/5/2024 4:45 PM the Academy MS Hempstead MS the Academy MS League
Tue 12/10/2024 4:45 PM the Academy MS Lawrence MS the Academy MS League
Fri 12/13/2024 4:45 PM  Roosevelt MS the Academy MS Roosevelt MS League
Tue 12/17/2024 4:45 PM the Academy MS Evergreen MS the Academy MS League
Fri 1/3/2025 4:45 PM West Hempstead MS the Academy MS West Hempstead MS League

Wed 1/8/2025 4:45 PM the Academy MS Turtle Hook MS the Academy MS League
Mon 1/13/2025 4:45 PM Lawrence Road MS the Academy MS Lawrence Road MS League
Thur 1/16/2025 5:00 PM Roosevelt MS the Academy MS Roosevelt MS League



Day Date Time Home Visitor Facility Type

Thur 2/6/2025 4:45 PM Island Park MS the Academy MS Island Park MS League

Tue 2/11/2025 4:45 PM Valley Stream Memorial 
JHS the Academy MS Valley Stream Memorial 

JHS League

Mon 2/24/2025 5:15 PM the Academy MS Hempstead MS the Academy MS League
Thur 2/27/2025 5:15 PM the Academy MS East Rockaway JHS the Academy MS League

Mon 3/3/2025 5:15 PM the Academy MS West Hempstead 
JHS the Academy MS League

Mon 3/7/2025 4:45 PM Turtle Hook MS the Academy MS Turtle Hook MS League

Wed 3/12/2025 5:15 PM tthe Academy MS Lawrence Road 
JHS the Academy MS League

Thur 3/20/2025 5:15 PM  the Academy MS Island Park MS the Academy MS League
Tue 3/25/2025 4:45 PM Hempstead MS the Academy MS Hempstead MS League



Day Date Time Home Visitor Facility Type

Fri 2/7/2025 4:45 PM Roosevelt MS tthe Academy MS Roosevelt MS League

Wed 2/12/2025 4:45 PM tthe Academy MS Long Beach MS the Academy MS League

Thur 2/25/2025 4:45 PM Lawrence MS tthe Academy MS Lawrence MS League
Fri 2/28/2025 5:15 PM the Academy MS Island Park MS Island Park MS League

Wed 3/5/2025 4:45 PM West Hempstead
JHS tthe Academy MS West Hempstead

JHS League

Mon 3/10/2025 5:15 PM  the Academy MS Freeport MS 
(J.W. Dodd) the Academy MS League

Thur 3/13/2025 5:15 PM the Academy MS Woodmere MS the Academy MS League
Tue 3/18/2025 5:15 PM the Academy MS Roosevelt MS the Academy MS League

Fri 3/21/2025 4:45 PM Long Beach MS tthe Academy MS Long Beach MS League

Wed 3/26/2025 5:15 PM the Academy MS Lawrence MS the Academy MS League


